296
PH
AS
E/
VO
LT
AG
E
M
ON
IT
OR
S
MODEL OPERATING UNDER VOLTAGE POWER
NUMBER VOLTAGE DROP-OUT RANGE REQUIRED HYSTERESIS OUTPUT RATING ENCLOSURE
SLD-120-ASA 120 VAC 95-115 Adj. 2.5 VAC SPDT, 10 Amp, Resistive A
SLD-230-ASA 208/240 VAC 185-230 Adj. 5.0 VAC @ 240 VAC A
SLD-380-ASA 380 VAC 315-390 Adj. 3 VA 10 VAC 1/2 Hp @ 240 VAC A
SLD-440-ASA 440/480 VAC 370-460 Adj. Maximum A
SLD-120-ALE 120 VAC 95-115 Adj.
5 VAC DPDT, 5 Amps, Resistive; E
SLD-230-ALE 208/240 VAC 185-230 Adj. 345 VA, Inductive @ 240 VAC
SLD-380-ALE 380 VAC 315-390 Adj. 7 VA 10 VAC DPDT, 3 Amps, Resistive; E
SLD-440-ALE 440/480 VAC 370-460 Adj. Maximum 360 VA, Inductive @ 600 VAC
SLD SERIES
Phase Unbalance, Phase Loss, Under
Voltage and Phase Sequence (Surface)
FEATURES